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Schreib Sprachba
usteine

Numara
130208016
130208004
130208046
1302.08017
130208052
1502.08001
150208002
1502.08003
150208006

150208008
150208012
1502.08021
150208022
150208026
150208028
150208031
150208032
150208036
1502.08037
1502.08041
1502.08042
150208048

1502.08049
150208050
1502.08053
150208054
150208558
150208560
1502.08561
1602.08001
160208002
1602.08003

160208004
1602.08005
160208006
1602.08007
160208008
160208010
1602.08011

Ad Soyad

Digdem Ugar

Tuhfe Nur Yasar
Ozge Ertiirk

Mert Eren Yurttas
Ayse Ucgur

Asiye Candan Coker
Mehmet Gondl
Nihat Bozdemir
Aybike Tugrul

Ziya Cansin Civrizoglu

Buse Gl Derbeder
Aybike Yilmaz
Sevdanur Giilsah
Burak Merig
Fatih Zantur
Aysenur Sahin
Derya Yildiz
Aleyna Yildirm
irem Karahan
Umran Kilheybe
Oguz Ozcan

Gulra Ekin Erdem
Selahaadin umer

Nliiimiic

Cengizhan Askin

Eda Nur Tavuz
Samet Kendir

Sevinj Aliyeva
Muhmmad Saeid
Guljennet Babayeva
Marijan Aykiz
Zeynep Oziim Akcam
iskender Celik

Mehmet Mert Sancakli

Aysu Kisacik
Cansu Goksu
Semi Yilmaz
iremnur Uzun
Merih Dursun
Melih Tirker

en

14

12

25
18
14

19
11
24
14
20
11

12
17
14
20
20

15

25

21

20
21

11

16
11
16

13
11
14
15
11
10

13
10

14
15
13
16

14

23

Yo

14
11

Horen Lesen

19

16

17
17
19

18
15
11

12
18

16

19
20
14

18

17

19
10
18
19
16
19

14

11

18
13
16

21
11
15
11
18
15

16
10
14
11
13

15

10

23

19
18
16
18

Not

o O OO oo

48
76

59
66

o

70
48
64
49
61
54

52

30
54
62
55
41
69

56

89

28
67
51
66
69



160208012 Ozge Temiz 19 10 17 10 56
1602.08013 Simay Atik 10 8 14 16 47
1602.08015 Sergen Gakir 17 13 18 11 58
160208016 Fatmanur Uzun 12 11 19 10 53
160208018 Buket Top 21 15 18 13 67
160208020 Didem Kaya 5 8 16 14 42
1602.08021 Gizem Menekay 0
160208022 Berna Kanpara 0
1602.08023 Hilal Ezgin 12 13 16 19 59
1602.08025 Zimranur Demirhan 19 13 19 16 67
160208026 Ilgin Nehir Akfirat 0
1602.08027 Yagmur Yildiz 13 14 19 9 55
160208028 (Ozen Sapmaz 23 18 16 13 69
1602.08029 Funda Seda Kazdagli 11 13 15 14 52
160208030 Selin Sahin 24 20 20 14 78
160208032 Beyza Yilmazer 7 11 14 6 38
1602.08033 Orhun Karakog¢ 0 9 9 10 28
160208034 Ela Nur Yazici 14 13 23 15 64
1602.08035 Dilek Tor 2 3 10 9 23
1602.08037 Tugce Ozdener 8 9 19 9 45
160208038 Muhammet Bahadir 0
1602.08039 Berke Artman 0
160208040 Nazli Cetinkaya 13 13 14 13 52
160208042 Dila Gonca Pirbudak 24 13 17 14 67
1602.08043 Melisa Kamat 0
160208044 Sinem Ciftgi 0
1602.08045 Esin Kose 20 9 11 16 56
1602.08047 Sevgi Yasar 20 11 23 13 66
160208048 Dilan Sutci 0
160208050 Muhsin Yorgun 11 10 14 18 52
1602.08051 Yavuz Yilmaz 25 14 22 15 75
160208052 Yaren Celik 5 11 9 8 32
1602.08053 Seviye Karaagag 17 19 14 20 69
160208054 Ayten Tan 15 14 17 15 60
1602.08055 Funda Balci 23 9 17 15 64
160208056 Mehmet Samet Kenar 10 13 15 15 52
1602.08057 Oguzhan Tiryaki 0
160208058 Zeynep Kogoglu 14 9 14 9 45
1602.08059 Melih Mert Biger 12 9 9 5 34
160208550 Aisanat Maksatbekov 0
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Schreib Srachbau

Numara Ad Soyad en steine Horen Lesen Toplam



G1302.08018
G150208001

G1502.08002
G1502.08004
G1502.08005
G1502.08008
G1502.08009
G1502.08012
G1502.08013
G1502.08015
G1502.08016
G1502.08019
G1502.08022
G1502.08023
G1502.08024
G1502.08025
G1502.08026
G1502.08029
G1502.08031
G1502.08032
G1502.08033
G1502.08034
G1502.08035
G1502.08039
G1502.08040
G1502.08044
G1502.08049
G1502.08050
G1502.08051
G1502.08058
G1502.08554
G1602.08001
G1602.08002
G1602.08004
G1602.08006
G1602.08008
G1602.08007
G1602.08009
G1602.08010
G1602.08011
G1602.08012
G1602.08013
G1602.08014
G1602.08015
G1602.08016

Nejla Ay

Ugur Ayaz

Berke imergi
Glinday Aydin
Umut Glnes
Mustafa Salman
Havva Hande Bas
Zekiye Ozdemir
Elif Ertal

Bligra Nur Essiz
Ebru Yavuz
Orhan Cetin

Elif Ozlem Kog
Seving Kanar
Ahmet Salih Turan
Bedirhan inci
Dondi Feyza Aksin
Serhat Sarag

ipek Beyza Durmaz
Fatma Ciftgi
Zehra SGnmez
Canan Guzel
Enes Berk Seng6z
Mevlit Sarigigek
Yaren Kiren
Hacer Pelit
Keziban Hanci
Berkay Pehlevan
ilge Yigit

Mert Dogan

Nijat Sharifzade
Sila Yilmaz
Sahranaz Basfidan
Tugrul Balsilizen
Arzu Soydaner
ilayda Bozbiyik
Mustafa Deniz
Ece Cetin

Nilgtil Bilge Aydin
Cemile Isik
Seyma Cengel

Husni Cihat Gokmen

Buse Nur Karaoglu
Ege Karal
Tutku Buse Oral

20
16
21

20
25
18
22
24
14

13
13

19

15
14

16

15
22

12

o

17

18

10
12

14
11
10
10

11
19

14

10

11

11

10

13

10

15

11

15

16

10

10

14

10
11

11
10

14
17
17
11
11
11
16
18
15
15

18
18
11

16

15

17

12
17
15
18

12
18
16
19
10
11
17
16

10
11

15
12

15

11
19
13
14

15
14
15
13
19

19
10
13

13
11

14

11
11
11
19

15
13
11
15
10
14
19
20

11
11

14

31
70
57
56
33
43
61
77
52
69

71
40
49
37
50
38

46

59

43
54
43
67

59
63
42
53
43
31
47
64

43
30

45
42
37

31



G1602.08018
G1602.08019
G1602.08020
G1602.08021
G1602.08022
G1602.08023
G1602.08025
G1602.08026

G1602.08027

G1602.08028
G1602.08029
G1602.08030
G1602.08031
G1602.08032
G1602.08033
G1602.08035
G1602.08036
G1602.08037
G1602.08038
G1602.08039
G1602.08040
G1602.08041
G1602.08042
G1602.08043
G1602.08044
G1602.08045
G1602.08046
G1602.08047
G1602.08048
G1602.08050
G1602.08051
G1602.08052
G1602.08053
G1602.08054
G1602.08055
G1602.08056
G1602.08551

G1602.08552
G1602.08250
G1602.08251
G1602.08252
G160208253

Berk Can Balci
Ahmet Anil Unver
irem Kombak
Damla Oztiirk
Esra Bal

Ebru Topbasoglu
Filiz Coskun

Esra Ergililen
Abdullah Mustafa
Gukicu

Cenk ilhan Durlu
Cagatay Emre Ozen
Sevda Kalyoncu
Kardelen Tuna
Riveyda Ucar
Blisra Ceylan
Sebnem Sisman
Umran Durmaz
Sebihanur Uysal
Firat Yildiz
Emirhan Saragoglu
Ahmet Sercan Caligir
Rabia Aygic
Omer Yegen
Ayberk Kabatas
Dilan Sahin

Dilan Tikdas

Esra Oztekin

Batin Kaya

Merve Kug
Yagmur Kara
Omer Faruk Agar
Nergiz Gunegli
Nurhayat Girkan
Fatih Hacifazlioglu
Blisra Celik

Serra Suyabatmaz
Xiereaili Yimaier

Aikeranmujiang Yimaler

Kubilay Uziim
Sultan Ergan
Ahmet Utku Yilmaz
Gaye Aytepe

15

11
10
13
11

[EEN

14

23

15

11
11

17

12

14
11

10
13

11
14

14
10

Ul U1

14

16
12
10
12
15
11
17

11

17

16

16

14

11

19
14
18
11

12
10
16
14
12
14

11
17

16
14

19

14

10

11

19
15

11

18

10

14

15
10

11
15

16

13

10

13

10

11

13

13
11

11

15

35
24
36
48
41
46
67

45

59
39
46
47
32
30
33

40
37

79
39
57
37
39
40
32
54
38
31
53

41
52

28
29

48



